ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 50.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 406.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 73.08

GRAND TOTAL 479.00
Rupees :  Four Hundred Seventy Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE GANDHIPURAM (CBGM)

PERAMBALUR (PBLR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. TN0125619153 VALUE 22115.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.